
Mercy - September 2019

09/01/2019 - 09/30/2019 MERCY

Total 17342

Peak Day Sat, 7 Sep, 2019 (2,228)

Minimum Day Fri, 13 Sep, 2019 (104)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 24

Daily Average 578

Average Workday Traffic 489

Average Weekend Traffic 787

Weekly Average 4046

Monthly Average 17595

Date MERCY

Sun, Sep 1, 2019 474

Mon, Sep 2, 2019 726

Tue, Sep 3, 2019 338

Wed, Sep 4, 2019 319

Thu, Sep 5, 2019 435

Fri, Sep 6, 2019 229

Sat, Sep 7, 2019 2228

Sun, Sep 8, 2019 494

Mon, Sep 9, 2019 331

Tue, Sep 10, 2019 297

Wed, Sep 11, 2019 334

Thu, Sep 12, 2019 273

Fri, Sep 13, 2019 104

Sat, Sep 14, 2019 686

Sun, Sep 15, 2019 502

Mon, Sep 16, 2019 532

Tue, Sep 17, 2019 366

Wed, Sep 18, 2019 284

Thu, Sep 19, 2019 314

Fri, Sep 20, 2019 333

Sat, Sep 21, 2019 159

Sun, Sep 22, 2019 579

Mon, Sep 23, 2019 490

Tue, Sep 24, 2019 385

Wed, Sep 25, 2019 953

Thu, Sep 26, 2019 1318

Fri, Sep 27, 2019 633

Sat, Sep 28, 2019 919

Sun, Sep 29, 2019 1042

Mon, Sep 30, 2019 1265


